UCSF NEURO & MSK IMAGING

Sunday, February 5, 2023

7:00 am
7:45

8:30

9:15
9:30
10:05
10:40
11:15
12:00 pm
12:15

Is It Neck Infection?
Emerging Concepts in Hydrocephalus

Pearls & Pitfalls in Head & Neck Cancer Imaging

Recess

Autoimmune Encephalitis
Abusive Head Trauma
Nodes in the Neck

Normal Brain Development and Neonatal Brain Injury

Questions and Discussion
Adjourn

Monday, February 6, 2023

7:00 am
7:45

8:30

9:15
9:30
10:05
10:40
11:15
12:00
12:15 pm

Perineural Tumor Spread

Facial Symptoms and Neuroradiology

Cranial Nerves 9-12

Recess

Intracranial Hemorrhage

Errors are Opportunities

Midline Masses

Brain Tumor Mimics and Post-Op Complications
Questions and Discussion

Adjourn

Tuesday, February 7, 2023

7:00 am
7:30

8:15
8:45

9:30

9:45
10:30
11:15
12:00
12:15 pm

Headache: Do Not Miss

Intracranial Infection

Congenital Spinal Anomalies

Infection and Inflammation of the Spine
Recess

Osseous Infectious Dilemmas
Metabolic Bone Disease
Spondyloarthropathy

Questions and Discussion

Adjourn

Wednesday, February 8, 2023 — No formal course program.

Thursday, February 9, 2023

7:00 am
7:45

8:30

9:15
9:30
10:15
11:00
12:00
12:15 pm

Atypical Hip Impingement

Post-Operative Shoulder

Bone-RADS: Managing Incidental Lesions
Recess

MR Knee Pitfalls: Corners and Notch
Shoulder MRI: Pearls & Pitfalls

Checklist Approach to the Anterior Knee
Questions and Discussion

Adjourn

Friday, February 10, 2023

7:00 am
7:45

8:30

9:15
9:30
10:15
11:00
12:00
12:15 pm

MSK Diagnostic Ultrasound Problem Solving
High Yield Throwing Elbow

Foot & Ankle Alignment Simplified

Recess

Arthritis

MRI Wrist with Surgical Correlation
High-Yield Ankle & Foot

Questions and Discussion

Adjourn
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