UCSF NEURO & MSK IMAGING

Sunday, February 5, 2023

ounday, i		
7:00 am	Is It Neck Infection?	Christine M
7:45	Emerging Concepts in Hydrocephalus	Yi Li, MD
8:30	Pearls & Pitfalls in Head & Neck Cancer Imaging	Christine M
9:15	Recess	
9:30	Autoimmune Encephalitis	Yi Li, MD
10:05	Abusive Head Trauma	Yi Li, MD
10:40	Nodes in the Neck	Christine N
11:15	Normal Brain Development and Neonatal Brain Injury	Yi Li, MD
12:00 pm	Questions and Discussion	
12:15	Adjourn	

Monday, February 6, 2023

7:00 am	Perineural Tumor Spread	Christine M. Glastonbury, MBBS
7:45	Facial Symptoms and Neuroradiology	David M. Wilson, MD, PhD
8:30	Cranial Nerves 9-12	Christine M. Glastonbury, MBBS
9:15	Recess	
9:30	Intracranial Hemorrhage	David M. Wilson, MD, PhD
10:05	Errors are Opportunities	Christine M. Glastonbury, MBBS
10:40	Midline Masses	David M. Wilson, MD, PhD
11:15	Brain Tumor Mimics and Post-Op Complications	David M. Wilson, MD, PhD
12:00	Questions and Discussion	
10.15 nm	Adjourn	

12:15 pm Adjourn

Tuesday, February 7, 2023

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
7:00 am	Headache: Do Not Miss	Yi Li, MD
7:30	Intracranial Infection	David M. Wilson, MD, PhD
8:15	Congenital Spinal Anomalies	Yi Li, MD
8:45	Infection and Inflammation of the Spine	David M. Wilson, MD, PhD
9:30	Recess	
9:45	Osseous Infectious Dilemmas	Matthew D. Bucknor, MD
10:30	Metabolic Bone Disease	Daria Motamedi, MD
11:15	Spondyloarthropathy	Matthew D. Bucknor, MD
12:00	Questions and Discussion	
12:15 pm	Adjourn	
12.13 pm	Aujouin	

Christine M. Glastonbury, MBBS

Christine M. Glastonbury, MBBS

Christine M. Glastonbury, MBBS

Wednesday, February 8, 2023 - No formal course program.

Thursday, February 9, 2023

7:00 am	Atypical Hip Impingement	Matthew D. Bucknor, MD		
7:45	Post-Operative Shoulder	Rina P. Patel, MD		
8:30	Bone-RADS: Managing Incidental Lesions	Matthew D. Bucknor, MD		
9:15	Recess			
9:30	MR Knee Pitfalls: Corners and Notch	Rina P. Patel, MD		
9.30 10:15	Shoulder MRI: Pearls & Pitfalls	Daria Motamedi, MD		
11:00	Checklist Approach to the Anterior Knee	Daria Motamedi, MD		
12:00	Questions and Discussion	Dana Wolamedi, WD		
12:15 pm	Adjourn			
Friday, February 10, 2023				
Friday, Fe	bruary 10, 2023			
Friday, Fe 7:00 am	bruary 10, 2023 MSK Diagnostic Ultrasound Problem Solving	Rina P. Patel, MD		
• •	MSK Diagnostic Ultrasound Problem Solving	Rina P. Patel, MD Matthew D. Bucknor, MD		
7:00 am	MSK Diagnostic Ultrasound Problem Solving High Yield Throwing Elbow	Matthew D. Bucknor, MD		
7:00 am 7:45 8:30	MSK Diagnostic Ultrasound Problem Solving	,		
7:00 am 7:45	MSK Diagnostic Ultrasound Problem Solving High Yield Throwing Elbow Foot & Ankle Alignment Simplified	Matthew D. Bucknor, MD Rina P. Patel, MD		
7:00 am 7:45 8:30 9:15 9:30	MSK Diagnostic Ultrasound Problem Solving High Yield Throwing Elbow Foot & Ankle Alignment Simplified Recess Arthritis	Matthew D. Bucknor, MD Rina P. Patel, MD Daria Motamedi, MD		
7:00 am 7:45 8:30 9:15	MSK Diagnostic Ultrasound Problem Solving High Yield Throwing Elbow Foot & Ankle Alignment Simplified Recess Arthritis MRI Wrist with Surgical Correlation	Matthew D. Bucknor, MD Rina P. Patel, MD Daria Motamedi, MD Daria Motamedi, MD		
7:00 am 7:45 8:30 9:15 9:30 10:15	MSK Diagnostic Ultrasound Problem Solving High Yield Throwing Elbow Foot & Ankle Alignment Simplified Recess Arthritis MRI Wrist with Surgical Correlation High-Yield Ankle & Foot	Matthew D. Bucknor, MD Rina P. Patel, MD Daria Motamedi, MD		
7:00 am 7:45 8:30 9:15 9:30 10:15 11:00	MSK Diagnostic Ultrasound Problem Solving High Yield Throwing Elbow Foot & Ankle Alignment Simplified Recess Arthritis MRI Wrist with Surgical Correlation	Matthew D. Bucknor, MD Rina P. Patel, MD Daria Motamedi, MD Daria Motamedi, MD		